DIAPHRAGM ACCUMULATOR ORDERING TABLE

DIAPHRAGM ACCUMULATORS

Use the table below to determine the part number for your desired accumulator. For help sizing your
accumulator, selecting a compatible elastomer, and to obtain a quote on accumulators and all our other

products, visit our website at accumulators.com.

Select the desired option from each list and place the corresponding code in its proper place:

MODEL
AMF

7

m FLUI ELASTOMER | SERVICE EXAMPLE
NP

3.6100

D PORT
M18

= AMF73.6100M18NP

MODEL

Repairable AMF

Welded AMFW

Crimped AMFC
| SzE |

7 cu. in. 7

10 cu. in. 10

20 cu. in. 20

30 cu. in. 30

45 cu. in. 45

60 cu. in. 60

80 cu. in. 80

90 cu. in. 90

120 cu. in. 120

150 cu. in. 150

170 cu. in. 170

OPTION

CODE

FLUID PORT ELASTOMER

OPTION

2175 PSI
3625 PSI
4350 PSI
5000 PSI

2100
3.6100
4.3100
5100

1/2" BSP

3/4” BSP
M18x1.5
3/4”-16 SAE
1-1/16"-12 SAE

OPTION CODE
B8 Buna-Nitrile Blank
B12 Hydrin/ECO H
M18 EPR E
S8 Viton \%
s12

. . OPTION CODE
Fluid ports may include use :
of an adapter from Metric Painted Blank
or BSP Stainless Steel AS

Nickel Plated NP

Only the most popular options are shown above. We have many more styles and sizes available.
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