## DIAPHRAGM ACCUMULATOR ORDERING TABLE

**DIAPHRAGM ACCUMULATORS** 

Use the table below to determine the part number for your desired accumulator. For help sizing your accumulator, selecting a compatible elastomer, and to obtain a quote on accumulators and all our other products, visit our website at accumulators.com.

Select the desired option from each list and place the corresponding code in its proper place:

MODEL	SIZE	SIZE PRESSURE FLUID POI   7 3.6100 M18		JID PORT	ELASTOMER	MER S	SERVICE		EXAMPLE
AMF	7			M18			NP = AN		AMF73.6100M18
MODEL		PRESSURE			FLUID PORT		ELASTOMER		
OPTION	CODE	OPTION	CODE	О	PTION	CODE		OPTION	CODE
Repairable	AMF	2175 PSI	2100	1/2" B	/2" BSP B8		Buna-Nitrile		Blank
Welded	AMFW	3625 PSI	3.6100	3/4" B	BSP B12		Hydrin/ECO		н
Crimped	AMFC	4350 PSI	4.3100	M18x	1.5	M18	EPR		E
SIZE		5000 PSI	5100	3/4"-1	6 SAE	S8	Viton		V
OPTION CODE			1-1/16"-12 SAE S12		S12	SERVICE		VICE	
7 cu. in.	7	Fluid ports may include use				cludo uso		OPTION	CODE
10 cu. in.	10			of an adapter from Metric or BSP			Paint	ed	Blank
20 cu. in.	20						Stain	less Ste	el AS
30 cu. in.	30						Nicke	el Platec	I NP
45 cu. in.	45								
60 cu. in.	60								
80 cu. in.	80								
90 cu. in.	90								
120 cu. in.	120								
150 cu. in.	150								
170 cu. in.	170								

Only the most popular options are shown above. We have many more styles and sizes available.